1
Power InductorPower InductorPower InductorPower Inductor
CDPH45D16F
◆◆◆◆ Dimensions
◆◆◆◆ Land pattern ◆◆◆◆ Schematics (Bottom)
■■■■ Features
◎ Small size inductor:  4.9×4.7mm Max. (L×W)
and 1.8mm Max height.

FAX.+86-021-58363266
Tel.+852-2880-6688
FAX.+852-2565-9600
Power InductorPower InductorPower InductorPower Inductor
CDPH45D16F
※.  (      )  Typical value.※1. Saturation current: The DC current at which the inductance decreases to 70% of its nominal value.※2. Temperature rise current: The DC current at which the temperature rise is △t＝40℃ (Ta＝20℃).
N
M
L
K
J
G
F
E
Stamp
1.45 (1.65)1.45 (1.80)138 (110)6.8±20%CDPH45D16FHF-6R8M□ 2.00 (2.25)2.00 (2.50)85 (68)4.3±20%CDPH45D16FHF-4R3M□
1.45 (1.65)1.30 (1.60)161(129)10±20%CDPH45D16FHF-100M□ 1.45 (1.65)1.35 (1.70)150 (120)8.2±20%CDPH45D16FHF-8R2M□
0.90 (1.05)1.10 (1.40)341(273)15±20%CDPH45D16FHF-150M□ 1.05 (1.20)1.20 (1.55)233 (186)12±20%CDPH45D16FHF-120M□
0.90 (1.00)0.90 (1.15)375 (300)18±20%CDPH45D16FHF-180M□
0.90 (1.10)
Saturation
Current
(A)  ※1
0.90 (1.00)393 (314)22±20%CDPH45D16FHF-220M□
Temperature
Rise Current
(A)  ※2D.C.R.  (mΩ)
Max. (Typ.)